Name

503 Tyler Tippings
526 Nathan Leal
506 Maggie Wu
531 Maya Glasgow
524 Charity Lyons
538 Nicole Bruno
519 Marina Alan
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Dramatic Interp

Rankings as of Finals

Prelims Semis

214 113 (1)
321 222 (2
411 111 (1)
111 111 (1)
223 261 (2
341 332 (3
115 223 (2
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Finals
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(1)
(2)
(3)
(6)
(4)
(5)
(7)

Total

19
25
28
32
36
42
47
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